SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

13 Miles

Miles ROLLY Dist
L| 0.0 IDEERWOOD 0.7
R| 0.7 [DEERCREEK 0.0
R| 0.7 |[DEERFIELD 0.1
R| 0.8 [YALE 0.5
R| 1.3 [WEST YALE LOOP 2.8
R| 4.1 [YALE (Over 405) 0.8
R| 4.9 |[UNIVERSITY 1.5
L| 6.4 |[HARVARD 0.4
R| 6.8 [MARQUETTE 0.3

FOOD / REST STOP

PEET'S COFFEE, UCI

return to Deerfield Park
L| 7.1 |(out on) HARVARD 4.7
R| 11.8 [IRVINE CTR DR 1.0
L|12.8 | DEERWOOD 0.1

13 Miles

Miles ROLLY Dist
L| 0.0 DEERWOOD 0.7
R| 0.7 [DEERCREEK 0.0
R| 0.7 |DEERFIELD 0.1
R| 0.8 [YALE 0.5
R| 1.3 [WEST YALE LOOP 2.8
R| 4.1 [YALE (Over 405) 0.8
R| 4.9 |[UNIVERSITY 1.5
L| 6.4 |HARVARD 0.4
R| 6.8 [MARQUETTE 0.3

FOOD / REST STOP

PEET'S COFFEE, UCI

return to Deerfield Park
L| 7.1 |(out on) HARVARD 4.7
R| 11.8 [IRVINE CTR DR 1.0
L|12.8 | DEERWOOD 0.1

Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SATO5S1

Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SATO05S1




SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

31 Miles 31 Miles
Miles ROLLY Dist Miles ROLLY Dist
L| 0.0 [DEERWOOD 0.7 L[ 0.0 |[DEERWOOD 0.7
R| 0.7 |DEERCREEK 0.0 R| 0.7 |DEERCREEK 0.0
R| 0.7 |DEERFIELD 0.1 R| 0.7 [DEERFIELD 0.1
L| 0.8 [YALE 3.2 L[ 0.8 |[YALE 3.2
L] 4.0 [MEADOWOOD 0.7 Ll 4.0 IMEADOWOOD 0.7
L| 4.7 [CULVER 0.7 Ll 4.7 [CULVER 0.7
R| 5.4 |IRVINE BL 1.1 R| 5.4 |[IRVINE BL 1.1
R|] 6.5 |JAMBOREE 1.6 Rl 6.5 [JAMBOREE 1.6
TUSTIN RANCH / VON TUSTIN RANCH / VON
Ll 8.1 KARMAN 6.1 L 8.1 KARMAN 6.1
L| 14.2 [ALTON 0.9 L| 14.2 |ALTON 0.9
R| 15.1 |[HARVARD 2.5 R| 15.1 [HARVARD 2.5
R| 17.6 IMARQUETTE 0.1 R| 17.6 [MARQUETTE 0.1
FOOD / REST STOP FOOD / REST STOP
PEET'S COFFEE PEET'S COFFEE
UCI UCI
return to Deerfield Park return to Deerfield Park
17.7 lout on MARQUETTE 0.1 17.7 lout on MARQUETTE 0.1
R| 17.8 |[HARVARD 0.1 R| 17.8 [HARVARD 0.1
R| 17.9 |BERKELEY 0.3 R| 17.9 [BERKELEY 0.3
L| 18.2 [CAMPUS 1.0 L[ 18.2 [CAMPUS 1.0
R| 19.2 [TURTLE ROCK 2.7 R| 19.2 [TURTLE ROCK 2.7
R| 21.9 |RIDGELINE 1.4 R| 21.9 |[RIDGELINE 1.4
R| 23.3 [UNIVERSITY/JEFFREY 0.3 R| 23.3 [UNIVERSITY/JEFFREY 0.3
STRAWBERRY FARM - STRAWBERRY FARM -
R]| 23.6 |ON TO UNIVERSITY 0.6 R| 23.6 [ON TO UNIVERSITY 0.6
TRAIL TRAIL
R| 24.2 |BRIDGE OVER 405 0.2 R| 24.2 [BRIDGE OVER 405 0.2
R| 24.4 |[FREEWAY TRAIL 1.0 R| 24.4 [FREEWAY TRAIL 1.0
R| 25.4 |ALTON 1.3 R| 25.4 [ALTON 1.3
L| 26.7 [PACIFICA 0.1 L[ 26.7 [PACIFICA 0.1
R| 26.8 |GATEWAY 0.3 R| 26.8 [GATEWAY 0.3
L[ 27.1 [IRVINE CTR DR 3.4 L|{ 27.1 [IRVINE CTR DR 3.4
R| 30.5 IDEERWOOD END R| 30.5 [DEERWOOD END
Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SATO5M1 SATO5M1



SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

40 Miles
Miles Dist

L|{ 0.0 [DEERWOOD 0.7
R| 0.7 |DEERCREEK 0.0
R| 0.7 |DEERFIELD 0.1
L|{ 0.8 [YALE 3.2
L 40 [MEADOWOOD 0.7
L|{ 4.7 |[CULVER 0.7
R| 5.4 |IRVINE BL 1.1
R| 6.5 |JAMBOREE 3.2
L[ 9.7 |[PIONEER 1.5
L|{ 11.2 |[PIONEER WAY 0.2

TUSTIN RANCH / VON
R| 11.4 KARMAN 5.8
L 17.2 |ALTON 0.9
R| 18.1 [HARVARD 2.5
R| 20.6 |MARQUETTE 0.1

PEET'S COFFEE
UCI
return to Deerfield Park
20.7 |out on MARQUETTE 0.1

R| 20.8 |HARVARD 0.1
R| 20.9 |BERKELEY 0.3
R| 21.2 |CAMPUS 0.8

UNIVERSITY / EASTBLUFF
L 220 / FORD / BONITA CANYON 4.0
R|] 26.0 IMESA VIEW 0.1
L| 26.1 |[FORD 0.3
R| 26.4 |SAN MIGUEL 1.4
L[ 27.8 [SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 2.5
L| 30.3 [INEWPORT COAST 1.9
R| 32.2 |BONITA CANYON 0.5
R] 32.7 |SHADY CANYON 1.6
L| 34.3 [SUNNYHILL 0.1
R| 34.4 |TURTLE ROCK 0.6
R| 35.0 |RIDGELINE 1.4
R| 36.4 |UNIVERSITY /JEFFREY 2.3
L| 38.7 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.1
R| 39.8 |IDEERWOOD END
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Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SATO5L2

40 Miles
Miles Dist

L|{ 0.0 [DEERWOOD 0.7
R| 0.7 |DEERCREEK 0.0
R| 0.7 |DEERFIELD 0.1
L{ 0.8 [YALE 3.2
L 40 [MEADOWOOD 0.7
L{ 4.7 [CULVER 0.7
R| 5.4 |IRVINE BL 1.1
R| 6.5 |JAMBOREE 3.2
L 9.7 [PIONEER 1.5
L| 11.2 [PIONEER WAY 0.2

TUSTIN RANCH / VON
R| 11.4 KARMAN 5.8
L 17.2 [ALTON 0.9
R| 18.1 [HARVARD 2.5
R| 20.6 |MARQUETTE 0.1

PEET'S COFFEE
UCl
return to Deerfield Park
20.7 |out on MARQUETTE 0.1

R| 20.8 |HARVARD 0.1
R| 20.9 |BERKELEY 0.3
R| 21.2 |CAMPUS 0.8

UNIVERSITY / EASTBLUFF
L 220 / FORD / BONITA CANYON 4.0
R|] 26.0 IMESA VIEW 0.1
L| 26.1 [FORD 0.3
R| 26.4 |SAN MIGUEL 1.4
L[ 27.8 [SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 2.5
L| 30.3 [INEWPORT COAST 1.9
R| 32.2 |BONITA CANYON 0.5
R| 32.7 |SHADY CANYON 1.6
L| 34.3 [SUNNYHILL 0.1
R| 34.4 |TURTLE ROCK 0.6
R| 35.0 |RIDGELINE 1.4
R| 36.4 |UNIVERSITY /JEFFREY 2.3
L| 38.7 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.1
R| 39.8 |IDEERWOOD END
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Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SATO5L2




